Partienplan
Zarich - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Klasse: A

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette Strasse

1 Breakpoint Devils Breakpoint Billiard Feldstrasse 80

2 Breakpoint Shark's Breakpoint Billiard Feldstrasse 80

3 DC Ragi Dart Lounge Regensdorf Spittelhdlzlistr.1

4 Plem Plem Brothers Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34

5 DC Replay Replay Dart Club Schaffhauserstr. 109

6 Brasil Bar Darters Brasil Bar Grendelmeier Milibachstr. 3

7 City Flyers 1 Wieland Ernst Florastr. 20

Schreinerei

8 Black Jack Black Jack Bar Lounge Heimstr. 46

9  Azzurri Valopa DC Heimstrasse 46

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Breakpoint Devils Sardella, Sascha

2 Breakpoint Shark's Ketterer, Daniela

3 DC Ragi Donno, Claudio

4  Plem Plem Brothers Battaglioli, Mirko

5 DC Replay Vujetic, Vladan

6 Brasil Bar Darters Fassbind, Fabrizio

7 City Flyers 1 Imfeld, Tobias

8 Black Jack Polizzotto, Edmondo

9 Azzurri lorio, Giusi

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Breakpoint Shark's - DC Ragi
Plem Plem Brothers - DC Replay
City Flyers 1 - Brasil Bar Darters
Black Jack - Azzurri
Spielfrei fur Breakpoint Devils

2 DC Replay - Breakpoint Shark's
City Flyers 1 - Plem Plem Brothers
Azzurri - Brasil Bar Darters
Breakpoint Devils Black Jack
Spielfrei fur DC Réagi

3 Breakpoint Shark's City Flyers 1
Plem Plem Brothers Azzurri
Brasil Bar Darters Breakpoint Devils
Black Jack DC Régi
Spielfrei fur DC Replay

4 Azzurri Breakpoint Shark's
Breakpoint Devils Plem Plem Brothers
DC Ragi Brasil Bar Darters
DC Replay Black Jack
Spielfrei fur City Flyers 1

5 Breakpoint Shark's Plem Plem Brothers
Black Jack Brasil Bar Darters
DC Ragi Breakpoint Devils
DC Replay City Flyers 1
Spielfrei fur Azzurri

6 Brasil Bar Darters Breakpoint Shark's
Azzurri DC Réagi
Breakpoint Devils DC Replay
Black Jack City Flyers 1
Spielfrei fur Plem Plem Brothers

7 Breakpoint Shark's Black Jack

City Flyers 1

Breakpoint Devils

18.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2016
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
8180 Bilach 044 860 49 19
8180 Bilach 044 860 49 19
8105 Regensdorf 0793907271
8134 Adliswil 044 710 05 06
8152 Glattbrugg 076 816 16 14
8107 Buchs 044 845 02 06
8008 Zirich 044 497 70 70
8953 Dietikon 076 3298371
8953 Dietikon 076 345 73 02
Telefon Handy

079 678 13 97
079 795 26 13

076 33517 17
076 386 57 56
079 403 01 00
044 381 17 68
076 565 74 61
076 347 14 41

Zeit
20:00
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

20:00
19:30

079678 13 97
079 795 26 13

076 33517 17
076 386 57 56
079 403 01 00
0794201391
076 565 74 61
076 347 14 41

Termin

25.02.2016 Donnerstag
25.02.2016 Donnerstag
25.02.2016 Donnerstag
25.02.2016 Donnerstag

06.04.2016 Mittwoch
03.03.2016 Donnerstag
03.03.2016 Donnerstag

03.03.2016

10.03.2016
10.03.2016
10.03.2016
10.03.2016

17.03.2016
17.03.2016
17.03.2016
17.03.2016

24.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016

31.03.2016
31.03.2016
31.03.2016
31.03.2016

07.04.2016
07.04.2016

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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DC Replay

DC Ragi

Spielfrei fur Brasil Bar Darters
Plem Plem Brothers
Breakpoint Devils

City Flyers 1

Brasil Bar Darters

Spielfrei fur Breakpoint Shark's
Plem Plem Brothers

DC Replay

Azzurri

Breakpoint Shark's

Spielfrei fur Black Jack

Azzurri
Plem Plem Brothers

Black Jack
Azzurri

DC Réagi
DC Replay

Brasil Bar Darters
DC Ré&gi

City Flyers 1
Breakpoint Devils

19:30
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

07.04.2016
07.04.2016

14.04.2016
14.04.2016
14.04.2016
14.04.2016

21.04.2016
21.04.2016
21.04.2016
21.04.2016

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 2



Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Régi

DC Replay

Brasil Bar Darters
Azzurri

Spielfrei fur Breakpoint Devils
Breakpoint Shark's
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters
Black Jack

Spielfrei fur DC Réagi
City Flyers 1

Azzurri

Breakpoint Devils

DC Ragi

Spielfrei fir DC Replay
Breakpoint Shark's
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters
Black Jack

Spielfrei fur City Flyers 1
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters
Breakpoint Devils

City Flyers 1

Spielfrei fur Azzurri
Breakpoint Shark's

DC Ragi

DC Replay

City Flyers 1

Spielfrei fur Plem Plem Brothers

Black Jack

Breakpoint Devils

Azzurri

Plem Plem Brothers

Spielfrei fur Brasil Bar Darters
Black Jack

Azzurri

DC Ragi

DC Replay

Spielfrei fur Breakpoint Shark's
Brasil Bar Darters

DC Ragi

City Flyers 1

Breakpoint Devils

Spielfrei fur Black Jack

Breakpoint Shark's
Plem Plem Brothers
City Flyers 1

Black Jack

DC Replay

City Flyers 1
Azzurri
Breakpoint Devils

Breakpoint Shark's
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters
Black Jack

Azzurri
Breakpoint Devils
DC Ragi

DC Replay

Breakpoint Shark's
Black Jack

DC Régi

DC Replay

Brasil Bar Darters
Azzurri
Breakpoint Devils
Black Jack

Breakpoint Shark's
City Flyers 1

DC Replay

DC Ragi

Plem Plem Brothers
Breakpoint Devils
City Flyers 1

Brasil Bar Darters

Plem Plem Brothers
DC Replay

Azzurri

Breakpoint Shark's

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00

28.04.2016
28.04.2016
28.04.2016
28.04.2016

05.05.2016
04.05.2016
05.05.2016
05.05.2016

12.05.2016
12.05.2016
12.05.2016
12.05.2016

19.05.2016
19.05.2016
19.05.2016
19.05.2016

26.05.2016
26.05.2016
26.05.2016
26.05.2016

02.06.2016
02.06.2016
12.06.2016
02.06.2016

09.06.2016
09.06.2016
23.05.2016
01.06.2016

16.06.2016
16.06.2016
16.06.2016
16.06.2016

23.06.2016
23.06.2016
23.06.2016
23.06.2016

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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